

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. /2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3342-3343 OF 2007

EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. Respondent(s)

(for restoration)

Date: 14/09/2011 IA in these Appeals was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv. (mentioned by)
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.09.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Listing proforma is enclosed)